Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, April 29, 2014

1:00 P.M.

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-12482-mdc

1:30 P.M.

Philadelphia Entertainment and
Development Partners, L.P.
(Debtor)

Represented By: Stuart M. Brown

Ch 13 341 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-20126-ref
14-10507-ref
14-10767-ref
14-10958-ref
14-11048-ref
14-11063-ref
14-11118-ref

14-11256-ref
14-11330-ref

2:00 P.M.

Amro Mohamed Elnagdi (Debtor)
Timothy G Herzog (Debtor)
Brian D Salisbury (Debtor)
Stephen E Emery (Debtor)
Edward Hanna (Debtor)
Wendy A. Lauser (Debtor)
Darlene Payne Kinney (Debtor)
Frank Kinney (Debtor)
Heather D. Seifert (Debtor)
Bernard Oliver (Debtor)
Lashawn Oliver (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-20166-ref
14-10471-ref
14-10688-ref
14-10699-ref
14-10710-ref
14-10862-ref
14-10928-ref
14-10932-ref
14-11045-ref

Patrick Jules (Debtor)

Jessi Merryle Koleilat (Debtor)
Nicholas Ramos Torres (Debtor)
Kenneth Carl Haas (Debtor)
Tianming Liu (Debtor)

Daniel F. Gates (Debtor)

David Seyfried (Debtor)
Claudio Esquivel (Debtor)
Charles Boykins (Debtor)
Kelly Ann Boykins (Debtor)

Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman
Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: Robert Glazer
Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen
Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman
Represented By: J. Zac Christman

Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: Robert Glazer

Represented By: Barton Knochenmus
Represented By: Pro Se

Represented By: David W. Tidd
Represented By: George M. Lutz
Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Represented By: Charles Laputka
Represented By: Harry J. Newman
Represented By: Barton Knochenmus
Represented By: David W. Tidd

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/31/2014

11/20/2013
01/23/2014
01/31/2014
02/07/2014
02/13/2014
02/14/2014
02/18/2014

02/21/2014
02/25/2014

11/21/2013
01/21/2014
01/29/2014
01/29/2014
01/30/2014
02/03/2014
02/06/2014
02/06/2014
02/12/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, April 29, 2014

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-18317-ref
13-18482-ref

13-18804-ref
13-18808-ref

13-20118-ref

13-20149-ref
14-11112-ref

14-11264-ref

Anne L. Fliszar (Debtor)
George M Pierce (Debtor)
Lee Ann Pierce (Debtor)
William J. Posavek (Debtor)
Genoveva Ramos (Debtor)
Noel Ramos (Debtor)

Bruce L. Davidson (Debtor)
Patricia A. Davidson (Debtor)
Dimitri Hahalis (Debtor)
Charles R Andree (Debtor)
Joana I. Andree (Debtor)
Joseph John Faraldo (Debtor)
Lynn Marie Faraldo (Debtor)

Represented By: John Molnar
Represented By: David F. Dunn

Represented By: David F. Dunn
Represented By: David F. Dunn

Represented By: David S. Gellert

Represented By: Pro Se
Represented By: David W. Tidd

Represented By: David W. Tidd

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

09/24/2013
09/27/2013

10/08/2013
10/08/2013

11/20/2013

11/21/2013
02/17/2014

02/21/2014



